©.9.C.0,

%
<

ROUTE NO. 305

rnw-q’

LAKE

(13—,

v
\MADISoN 3T

HOWTH AVE,
C@_
Pivision sT.

— CHICAGO AVENUE

(ll (N
cnicfeo T av
v
> v %
¥« » o
e 4 rd
v
X o -
" 1 > N
« < “« r
o J
W
¥ »
< [
° o«

1
‘ } ROO SEVELY mp

ORTOM
tou.lua

305

CHICAGO AVENUE

VIA CHICAGO-HARLEM-MADISON
DES PLAINES-ROOSEVELT
52ND-35TH TO AUSTIN
HARLEM-DIVISION-THATCHER
BLOOMINGDALE

EFFECTIVE 4-13-77

WEST TOWNS
BUS COMPANY

259 LAKE STREET - OAK PARK, ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

‘ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE
IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE

@REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY.

FOR
CHARTERED
BUSES
CALL
383-3073




ROUTE NO. 305 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
35th Cerm Aust Hrlm Desp. Hrlm Chgo That That Chgo Hrim Desp. Hrim Aust Cerm 35th
Aust Larm Roos. Roos. Mad. Lake Aust Bloom |Bloom Aust Locke Mad Roos. Roos. Larm Aust
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
6:00 6:10 6:18 6:25  6:31 6:37 '6:45 i) oinn 6:00+36:08~ =614 6:20 - 629~ 6:35 - 6:45
7:00 7:10 7%7:18 7:25 = 7:31 3T e 747 Y.L 7:00. “7-08:2 714 ' 7:20 7:27>:7:35 7:45
8:00 8:10 8:18 8:25 8:31 8§:37° 8:45 ... 7:58 | . ..... 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:38 8:48
9:00 “=9=12 9:22 9-30 936942 . ..iin 9:52 F 9:00 9:08 9:14 9:20 9:28 9:38 9:48
10:00 10:12 10:22 10:30 10:36 10:42 10:50 ....... 9:59 wee.. 10:08 10:14 10:20 10:28 10:38 10:48
11:009%:1:12 11:22:°11:30" “11:36 11:42" ......: 115200 ... .. 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:20 11:28 11:38 11:48
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
11:40 11252 952:02°°12:10 12:16 12:22 12:30 .....-. 158 Y. 12:08 12:14 12:20 12:28 12:38 12:48
12:20 12:32 %2:42 12:50. 12:56 " 1:02' ....... =20 koo, 12:30 12:38 12:44 12:50 12:58 1:08 1:18
1:00 . 1:12 1:22 1:300 1:36'" 1:42 1250 woioens 1218 Leceeee 1:28 1:34 1:40 1:48 1:58 2:08
1:48° 2:00° 2:10 2:18  2:24 ° 2:30° .......  2:40 | Goie.. - 2:00° 2:08° 2:14  2:20 ¢ 2:28° 2:38 2:48
2:20  2:32 - 2:42 2:50 2:56 3:02 3:10 .o 2:40  ioie: - 2:48° 2:54 3:00 3:08° 3:18 3:28
3:00 3:12 - 3:22 “3:30 " 3:36  3:42 ... 3352 | sieees s 3:200 3:28 % "3:34- 3:40 © 3:48 3:58 © 4:08
3:40  3:52 4:02 4:10 - 4:16 * 4:22° 4:30 ....... 3:58 - ..ioe 4:08 4:14  4:20 4:28 4:38  4:48
4:20 4:32 4:42  4:50 " 4:56 5:02 ....... 5:12 | o 4:40 4:48 4:54 5:00 5:08 5:18 5:30
5:00 5:12 5:22 ' 5:30 ' 5:36 "5:42 5:50 ....... 5:12 .csiven 5:20 i
6:00 6:10 6:18  6:25  6:31 6:37 ' 6:45 " .. ..

LOST & FOUND

PHONE
383-3073

BUS CARD ADVERTISING

FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE
383-3073

ADULT’'S FARES

STUDENT'S FARE WITH PASS .. ..

CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12)

ROUTE NO. 305 — SUNDAY SCHEDULE

NORTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND
35th Cerm Cerm Cerm Cerm  35th
Aust Larm Kent Kent Larm  Aust
AM AM AM AM AM AM
10:40 10:50 10:54 10:25 10:29 10:39
11:40 11:50 11:54 11:25 11:29  11:39
PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:40 12:50 12:54 12:25 12:29 12:39

2:40 2:50 2:54 2:25 2:29 2:39
3:40 3:50 3:54 3:25 3:29 3:39
4:40 4:50 4:54 4:25 4:29 4:39
5:40 5:50 5:54 525 5:29 5:39




ROUTE NO. 305 — WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

SOUTHBOUND NORTHBOUND
That Chgo Hrim Desp. Hrim Aust. Cerm 35th Morton || Morton 35th Cerm Aust Hrlm Desp. Hrim Chgo That
Bloom Aust Lake Mad Roos. Roos. Larm Aust College|l College Aust Larm Roos. Roos. Mad Lake Aust Bloom
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
....... 5:30 5:38 5:44 5:50 5:57 6:05 6:15 .......ll .eece.. 5:40 5:50 5:58 6:05 6:11 6:17 ....... 6:27
....... 5:50 5:58 6:04 6:10 6:18 6:28 6:40 .eeeuen | ceeeeee 6:00 6:12 6:22  6:30  6:38 6:42  6:50 .......
....... 6:00 6:08 6:14 6:20 6:28 6:38 6:50 6:53| .eeeee. 6:20  6:32  6:42  6:50  6:56 7:02 ....... 7:12
....... 6:20 6:28 6:34 6:40 6:48 6:58 7:10 713 Y| eceeeee  6:40 6:52 7:02 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:30 . ==,
6:38 .o 6:48 6:54 - 7:00 7:08 . .7:18 7:30 7:33|§ 6:57 7:00 7:12. 722- 7:30 7:36 42 sso.... 7:52
....... 7:00 - 7:08 -7:14  7:20 :7:28.: 7:38 7:50 7:53§ 717 7:20 7:32 7:42 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:10 .......
718 iecnss 728 7:34 T7:40 748 7:58 810 8:13| 7:37 7:40 7:52 8:02 8:10 8:16 8:22 8:30 .......
veees  7:40  7:48 7:54 8:00 8:08 8:18 8:30 8:33) 7:57 8:00 8:12 822 8:30 8:36 8:42 ... 8:52
7:58 ..ee. 8:08 8:14 8:20 8:28 8:38 8:50 8:53| 8:27 8:30 8:42 8:52 9:00 9:06 9:12 9:20 .......
....... 8:30 8:38 844 850 858 9:08 9:20 9:23| 8:33 in via AuStin  ceeeees cieiiin cviier ceieinn ceeiege aeennn.
8:58 ... 9:08 9:14 9:20 9:27 9:35 9:45 9:48{ 857 9:00 9:12 9:22 9:30 9:36 9:42 ....... 9:52
cevene. 9:40  9:48  9:54 10:00 10:07 10:15 10:25 10:28 || 9:27  9:30 9:40 9:48 9:55 10:01 10:07 ....... 10:17
10518 ..ouoee 10:28 10:34 10:40 10:47 10:55 11:05 11:08 )| 9:57 10:00 10:10 10:18 10:25 10:31 10:37 10:45 .......
....... 11:00 11:08 11:14 11:20 11:27 11:35 11:45 11:48 || 10:37 10:40 10:50 10:58 11:05 11:11 11:17 ....... 11:27
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 11:17 11:20 11:30 11:38 11:45 11:51 11:57 12:05 .......
5 e 11:48 11:54 12:00 12:07 12:15 12:25 1228 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM  PM
veceses 12:20 12:28 12:34 12:40 12:47 12:55 1:05 1:08 || 11:57 12:00 12:10 12:18 12:25 12:31 12:37 ....... 12:47
12:58 ...ec.a 1:08 1:14 1:20 1:27 1:35 1:45 1:48 | 12:37 12:40 12:5C 12:58 1:05 1:11 17 " 125
cseens 1:40 1:48 1:54 2:00 2:07 2:15 2:25 2:28 | 1:17 1:20 1:30 1:38 1:45 1:51 1:57 ....... 2.07
....... 2:00 2:08 2:14 2:20 2:28 2:38 2:50 2:53 | 1:57  2:00 2:12 2:22 2:30 2:36 2:42 2:50 .......
2 18 2:28  2:34 2:40 2:48 2:58 3:10 313 | 2:37 2:40 2:52 3:02 3:10 3:16 3:22 3:30 ..ooeon
veeess  2:40 2:48 2:54 3:00 3:08 3:18 3:30 333 2:57 3:00 3:12 3:22 3:30 3:36 3:42 ....... 3:52
....... 3:00 3:08 3:14 3:20 3:28 3:38 3:50 3:53 || 3:17 3:20 3:32 3:42 3:50 3:56 4:02 4:10 .......
3:18 ..o 3:28 3:34 3:40 3:48 3:58 4:10 4:13 || 3:37  3:40 3:52 4:02 4:10 4:16 4:22 ....... 4:32
veeeess  3:40 3:48 3:54 4:00 4:08 4:18 4:30 4:33 || 3:57 4:00 4:12  4:22 4:30 4:36 4:42 4:50 .......
3358 0 ceteee 4:08 4:14 4:20 4:28 4:38 4:50 4:53 | 4:17 420 4:32 4:42 450 4:56 5:02 ....... 5:12
....... 4:20 4:28 4:34 4:40 4:48 4:58 5:10 5:13 | 4:37 440 4552 502 510 516 522 530 .......
4:38 o 4:48 4:54 5:00 5:08 5:18 5:30 5:33 [[(Hosp. 4:35) (Aldens 5:02)5:12  5:20 5:26 5:32  5:40 .......
....... 5:00 5:08 :-5:1475:20 5:28 75:38 5:50 .cucvooll 4:57 5:00 5:12%%5:22° 5:30 45:86% 5:42 ....... 5:52
5:23 oo 5:33 5:39 _5:45 5:52 6:00 %:10 ....... 5:17« 5:20 5:32 5:42 5:50 .5:56 6:02 6:10 .......
....... 5:45 5:53  5:59 6:05 6:13 6:23 6:35 ------- || 5:37  5:40 5:52 6:02 6:10 6:16  6:22 ....... 6:32
5:52 602 . e smsesrs ses  Waseame sewssss H ssseves 5:55 6:05 6:13 6:20 6:26 6:32  6:40 .......
....... 6:15 6:23  6:29 6:35 6:42 6:50 7:00 .......
6:32 . 642 i et it cececes ieseh 2ol Sesaver
....... 6:45 '6:53° 6:59777:05 "7:12 02720 7:30 <cssee

NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

VISIT BROOKFIELD Z0O
DIRECT BUS TO ZOO.

- OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
CERMAK ROUTE NO. 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD.

BUS CARD ADVERTISING

FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE

383-3073

LOST & FOUND
PHONE

383-3073

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Signal approaching bus to stop.
Have correct fare ready.
Be seated os soon as possible.
Relax and enjoy the ride.

When leaving, never cross the street without

looking both ways.

FOR MORE EFFICIENT SERVICE & SAFETY

383-3073

ATHLETIC EVENTS. .. PIERICS =%
CHURCHES...SCHOOLS...INDUSTRIAL GROUPS

FOR CHARTER INFORMATION TELEPHONE

SUPPLEMENTAL SERVICE ON SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

Garage Lv 7:00 AM with 35th & Austin Sign Ridgeland Ave to Roos Rd to Laramie Ave to 35th
Ave. to Austin to Morton East High School.

Lv 3:42 PM Morton East High School — Austin to 35th Ave to Laramie Ave to Roosevelt Rd to
Ridgeland Ave to Madison St.

Lv 3:40 PM

Morton East High School
Cermak Road to Cermak and Kenton.

Austin Boulevard to 35th Ave to Laramie Avenue to

Lv North and Thatcher at 7:45 AM  Thatcher to Division to Chicago Avenue to Scoville to School.

Lv Washington and Laramie at 7:35 AM

Laramie to Division to School.



	Pace305_1977-04-13(1).pdf
	Pace305_1977-04-13(2).pdf
	Pace305_1977-04-13(3).pdf

